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Women / 5 / L5 c12 g1
Session: C12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Koh1067
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.175 9.200 9.8009.300 37.475
4 6 5 1 1 

1 

Maggie Pruett2345
The GymNest  GA

9.400 9.775 9.5508.700 37.425
1 1 10 3 2 

2 

Victoria Teixeira1071
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.050 9.225 9.6509.325 37.250
6T 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Sofia Fernandez1169
Gym Kidz  FG

9.275 9.425 9.2009.325 37.225
3 3 3T 7 4 

4 

Hannah Turner2346
The GymNest  GA

9.350 9.350 8.6509.450 36.800
2 4 2 10 5 

5 

Gianna Turek1788
Ohio Gymnastics LE

8.950 8.550 9.5009.500 36.500
8 9T 1 4 6 

6 

Kaylee Rawlings655
Competitive Edge KY

8.900 9.075 9.3508.775 36.100
9 7 9 5T 7 

7 

Rory Pudvar1034
Gemini Gymnastics NE

8.800 8.550 9.3509.200 35.900
10 9T 6 5T 8 

8 

Cheyenne Murphy2477
Twins Gymn  FG

9.050 9.600 9.1008.050 35.800
6T 2 12 8 9 

9 

Delaina Meyer2574
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

9.125 8.700 8.2508.575 34.650
5 8 11 11T 10 

10 

Kendall Battle2026
Romeoville Gymn CE

8.550 7.950 8.2509.125 33.875
12 11 7 11T 11 

11 

Meeka Miraglia1070
Gold Medal Gymn FL

8.600 6.900 9.0008.850 33.350
11 12 8 9 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 c12 g2
Session: C12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahalaxmi Some998
Fox Valley Gymn CE

9.200 9.400 9.2509.400 37.250
2T 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Calista Coffey1168
Gym Kidz  FG

9.250 9.325 9.2509.150 36.975
1 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Beatriz Colio1170
Gym Kidz  FG

8.900 9.075 9.1009.400 36.475
6 4 1T 4 3 

3 

Hannah Keeney1886
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.200 8.900 9.0508.800 35.950
2T 5 6 5 4 

4 

Hailey Corso997
Fox Valley Gymn CE

9.000 9.100 8.6508.000 34.750
5 3 9 6 5 

5 

Xari Robinson995
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.150 8.200 9.2009.000 34.550
9 6T 4 3 6 

6 

Madison Baranski943
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.700 8.200 8.4508.875 34.225
7 6T 5 8 7 

7 

Rylee Dickinson2446
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

9.050 7.800 8.5008.575 33.925
4 8 7 7 8 

8 

Marissa Patterson1069
Gold Medal Gymn FL

8.650 7.750 7.8508.500 32.750
8 9 8 9 9 

9 

Annabelle Wylie996
Fox Valley Gymn CE

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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